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Volleyball Schedule
  

2023 Lee College Volleyball Games
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Sat., Aug. 12 Dallas College
Eastfield

Dallas College
Eastfield

1 p.m.

Sat., Aug. 12 Texas Weslayan Dallas College
Eastfield

1:50 p.m.

Sat., Aug. 12 Hill Dallas College
Eastfield

2:40 p.m.

Sat., Aug. 12 Ranger Dallas College
Eastfield

3:30 p.m.

Tue., Aug. 15 Vernon Dallas College-CV 1 p.m.
Tue., Aug. 15 Paul Quinn College Dallas College-CV 3 p.m.
Thu., Aug. 17 Texas Southern

University
Lee College 6 p.m.

Wed., Aug. 23 University of St.
Thomas

St. Thomas 6 p.m.

Fri., Aug. 25 Western Texas
College

Western Texas
College

12 pm..

Fri., Aug. 25 North Central
Texas College

Western Texas
College

6 p.m.

Sat., Aug. 26 Bookhaven Western Texas
College

9 p.m.

Sat., Aug. 26 Seminole State Western Texas
College

3 p.m.

Tue., Aug. 29 Victoria* Lee College 6 p.m.
Wed., Aug. 30 Panola College* Panola College 6 p.m.
Fri., Sept. 1 W. Nebraska Salt Lake

Community College
9 p.m.

Fri., Sept. 1 Northeastern Junior
College

Salt Lake
Community College

1 p.m.

Sat., Sept. 2 College of
Southern Idaho

Salt Lake
Community College

9 p.m.

Sat., Sept. 2 Casper College Salt Lake
Community College

1 p.m.

Tue., Sept. 5 Coastal Bend
College*

Coastal Bend
College

6 p.m.

Wed., Sept. 6 Blinn College* Blinn College 6 p.m.
Tue., Sept. 12 Trinity Valley* Trinity Valley 6 p.m.
Thu., Sept 14 Tyler Junior

College*
Lee College 6 p.m.

Mon., Sept. 18 John Melvin
University

Lee College 6 p.m.
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Thu., Sept. 21 Wharton County
Junior College*

Wharton County
Junior College

6 p.m.

Tue., Sept. 26 Navarro* Lee College 6 p.m.
Fri., Sept. 29 Coastal Bend* Lee College 6 p.m.
Wed., Oct. 4 Panola* Lee College 6 p.m.
Thu., Oct. 5 Victoria* Victoria 6 p.m.
Tue., Oct. 10 Blinn College* Lee College 6 p.m.
Sat., Oct. 13 Navarro College* Navarro College 2 p.m.
Thu., Oct. 19 TVCC* Lee College 6 p.m.
Sat., Oct. 21 Tyler Junior

College*
Tyler Junior
College

2 p.m.

Wed., Oct. 25 John Melvin
University

Lee College 6 p.m.

Sat., Oct. 28 Wharton* Lee College 2 p.m.
Fri.-Sun., Oct. 3-5 Region XIV

Conference
Tournament

Lee College TBA

*Region XIV Conference Matches
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